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HERRAR
60m
7,03
7,09
7,33
7,34
7,56
7,57
7,57
7,75
7,89
7,93
7,96
7,96
7,96
7,96
7,99
7,99
8,32
8,39
8,50
8,64
8,84
8,86
8,88
8,90
8,93
9,04
9,06
9,06
9,06
9,09
9,38
9,48
9,65
9,74

Gregorios
Fredrik
Jakob
Martin
Kamyar
Oliver
Elias
Lucas
Vincent
Tobias
Linus
Sergej
Dante
Mérten
Ludwig
Melker
Jakob
Vidar
Elon
Elias
Filip
Hugo
Elvis
Elias
Erik
Elliot
Olle
Gustav
Theodor
Mindor
Alexander
Tom
Joel
Jonah

Kyriakoudis
Samuelsson
Samuelsson
Hagberg
Shakiba
Gao

Lind
Lindberg
Arousell
Solberg
Jonsson
Nikolajev
Egner
Nystrand
Komefalk
Tingberg
Henningsohn
Lind
Yesilova
Boman
Winstrém
Ahlenius
Olsen

Dahl Oud
Larripa Taxell
Hultell
Skymne
Welander
Behring
Bergler
Hagg
Todaro
Henebratt
Heldt

1997
1995
1998
2001
2001
2002
2003
2004
2003
2001
2004
1973
2003
2003
2003
2002
2005
2005
2004
2004
2006
2003
2004
2005
2005
2006
2005
2006
2005
2005
2006
2005
2005
2006

3 feb
10 feb
10 feb
25 feb
11 mar
20 jan
10 feb
11 mar
20 jan
11 mar
10 feb
13 jan

3 mar
20 jan
20 jan
11 mar
21 jan
18 feb
20 jan
14 apr
10 feb

6 jan
20 jan
20 jan
18 feb

4 feb
10 dec
10 feb
21 jan
21 jan

2 dec
21 jan
10 dec

2 dec

Satra
Norrkdping
Norrkoping

Uppsala
Sollentuna

Vaxjo

Norrkoping
Karlstad

Vaxjo
Sollentuna

Satra

Satra

Vaxjo

Vaxjo

Vaxjo
Sollentuna

Vaxjo

Satra

Satra

Vasteras

Satra

Uppsala

Vaxjo

Vaxjo

Satra

Satra

Satra

Satra

Vaxjo

Vaxjo
Sollentuna

Vaxjo

Satra
Sollentuna

M22
MS
M22
17
17
16
15
14
15
17
14
VET
15
15
15
16

13
14
14
12
15
14
13
13
12
13
12
13
13
12
13
13
12

DAMER
60m
7,52
7,53
7,92
7,97
8,09
8,10
8,40
8,49
8,53
8,55
8,62
8,68
8,68
8,70
8,72
8,73
8,81
8,84
8,85
8,87
8,88
8,94
8,94
9,00
9,01
9,01
9,12
9,14
9,18
9,20
9,26
9,28
9,29
9,35

Amanda
Jessica
Farydah
Sofia
Clara
Shila
Laura
Elsa
Marika
Jasmin
Wilja
Emelie
Emilie
Amanda
Yara
Isabelle
Sofia
Caroline
Amanda
Jessica
Hedda
Ida
Nathalie
Elsa

Ida

Linn
Beatrix
Ellen
Mathilda
Julia
Tuva
Xana
Julia
Alice

Hansson
Ostlund
Inoussa
Johnsson
Fallenius
Fathli
Fodor
Eriksson
Astrand
Blomberg
Wickert
Malmborg
Beckman
Moller
Leitmeyer
Malmborg
Boman
Graveley
Baraciutti
Holmberg
Tangfellt
Malmborg
Lindgren
Kjellstrom
Slattegard
Adolfsson
Flensborg
Cederblad
Holmgren
Samuelsson
Klellstrom
Baxter
Jaderberg
lvarsson

1999
1993
1994
1994
2003
2001
2003
2003
2003
2001
2002
2003
2003
2000
2005
2005
2002
2003
2001
2003
2002
2005
2005
2006
2005
2006
2005
2005
2003
2005
2003
2006
2004
2005

24 feb
20 jan
9 dec
31 jan
18 feb
20 jan
11 mar
3 mar
6 jan
11 mar
20 jan
18 feb
20 jan
20 jan
10 dec
10 dec
20 jan
20 jan
11 mar
20 jan
11 mar
10 dec
20 jan
18 feb
10 dec
10 dec
20 jan
20 dec
20 jan
20 jan
6 jan
4 feb
18 feb
10 dec

Uppsala
Vaxjo
Clemson, SC
Gavle
Satra
Vaxjo
Sollentuna
Vaxjo
Uppsala
Sollentuna
Vaxjo
Satra
Vaxjo
Vaxjo
Satra
Satra
Vaxjo
Vaxjo
Sollentuna
Vaxjo
Sollentuna
Satra
Vaxjo
Satra
Satra
Satra
Vaxjo
Satra
Vaxjo
Vaxjo
Uppsala
Satra
Satra
Satra

19
KS
KS
KS
15
17
15
15
15
17
16
15
15
18
13
13
16
15
17
15
16
13
13
12
13
12
13
13
15
13
15
12
14
13
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60m, forts 60m, forts

9,79 Asil Ares Savaskan 2006 2dec  Sollentuna 12 9,41 Alva Aldrin 2005 10 dec Satra 13
9,86 Simon Loof 2007 9 dec Sétra 11 9,41 Natahlia Yacoub 2004 20 jan Vaxjo 14
9,87 Leo Wickert 2005 10 dec Satra 13 9,55 Ines Palmgren 2006 4 feb Satra 12
9,91 Ludvig Davidsson 2005 10 dec Sétra 13 9,58 Amina Sabik 2004 20 jan Vaxjo 14
10,03 Jamie Kinane 2009 9 dec Satra 9 9,62 Nora Héagg 2006 10 dec Satra 12
10,06 Irving Lind 2007 9 dec Satra 11 9,71 Philippa Rundbladh 2006 4 feb Sétra 12
10,15 Lars Wennblom 1934 24 mar Orebro VET 9,76 Elsa Ahlenius 2005 6 jan Uppsala 13
10,21  Arvid Loof 2008 9 dec Séatra 10 9,76 Linn Nylander 2006 2 dec Sollentuna 12
10,28  Oliver Akerberg 2007 4 feb Séatra 11 9,95 Mina Héagglund 2007 4 feb Sétra 1
10,34 Edwin Larripa Taxell 2008 4 feb Sétra 10 9,97 Linn Hessing 2005 20 jan Vaxjo 13
10,45 Leo Hékansson 2005 10 dec Satra 13 10,01  Anna Lindgren 2006 18 feb Satra 12
10,56 Gustaf Wallman 2008 4 feb Séatra 10 10,04  Ebba Ekblom 2006 4 feb Séatra 12
10,66 Julius Petersson 2007 25 mar Huddinge 11 10,08  Ebba Adolphson 2005 20 jan Vaxjo 13
10,66 Albin Von Knorring 2007 9 dec Satra 11 10,27  Caisa Wibler 2007 4 feb Satra 11
10,70 Andreas Grenebrant 2008 4 feb Satra 10 10,53  Alisha Mirza 2007 25 mar Huddinge 1
10,80 Marcus Thors 2008 9 dec Sétra 10 10,57  Matilda Baraciutti 2008 9 dec Séatra 10
10,80 Philip Andersson 2008 9 dec Satra 10 10,58 Moa Forsen 2007 4 feb Satra 11
10,85 Nore Wennergren 2008 9 dec Séatra 10 10,76  Vera Stralje 2005 10 dec Sétra 13
10,86 Wilmer Hégg 2009 7 jan Uppsala 9 10,85 Elin Gullicksson 2007 25 mar Huddinge 11
10,98 Lucas Berg 2008 9 dec Sétra 10 11,41 Moa Hill 2008 9 dec Sétra 10
11,11 Max Worden 2008 4 feb Satra 10 12,61 Ella Hégg 2008 4 feb Satra 10
11,27 Pontus Brantsberg 2009 9 dec Sétra 9 12,65  Freja Loberg Ek 2009 9 dec Séatra 9
11,35 Oskar Gyllenhdg 2007 4 feb Satra 11 13,66  Eira Ljung 2008 9 dec Satra 10
11,81 Norton Granqyvist 2008 9 dec Satra 10
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200m 200m
23,98 Niklas Brink 1997  3feb  Middleton, CT M22 25,24  Sofia Johnsson 1994 31 jan Gavle KS
24,50 Elias Lind 2003 21 jan Vaxjo 15 26,21 Farydah Inoussa 1994 28 jan Birmingham, AL KS
25,08 Sergej Nikolajev 1973 28 jan Uppsala VET 26,82  Laura Fodor 2003 3 mar Vaxjo 15
25,20 Vincent Arousell 2003 3 mar Vaxjo 15 27,81 Clara Fallenius 2003 21 jan Vaxjo 15
25,21 Dante Egner 2003 3 mar Vaxjo 15 28,61  Marika Astrand 2003 21 jan Vaxjo 15
25,54 Lucas Lindberg 2004 21 jan Véxjo 14 28,81  Caroline Graveley 2003 21 jan Vaxjo 15
25,87 Jonathan Kihlstrom 2003 21 jan Vaxjo 15 29,09 Ida Malmborg 2005 21 jan Vaxjo 13
25,99 Marten Nystrand 2003 17 feb Sétra 15 29,42 Emelie Beckman 2003 7 jan Uppsala 15
26,53 Ludwig Komefalk 2003 21 jan Vaxjo 15 29,44  Elsa Eriksson 2003 21 jan Vaxjo 15
27,15 Vidar Lind 2005 17 feb Satra 13 29,67 Hannah Kinane 2006 14 feb Sollentuna 12
27,76 Elias Boman 2004 21 jan Véxjo 14 29,75  Tilda Bergsten 2005 7 jan Uppsala 13
28,31  Jakob Henningsohn 2005 20 jan Vaxjo 13 29,89  lIsabelle Malmborg 2005 17 jan Sollentuna 13
28,56 Erik Larripa Taxell 2005 17 jan Sollentuna 13 30,03 Natalie Lindgren 2005 21 jan Vaxjo 13
29,34 Olle Skymne 2005 20 jan Vaxjo 13 30,40  Ellen Cederblad 2005 21 jan Vaxjo 13
29,58 Mindor Bergler 2005 20 jan Véxjo 13 30,79  Tuva Kjellstrom 2003 7 jan Uppsala 15
29,59 Filip Winstrom 2006 17 feb Satra 12 30,51 Linn Adolfsson 2006 17 jan Sollentuna 12
29,81 Eli Dahl Oud 2004 17 feb Satra 14 30,81 Ida Slattegard 2005 21 jan Vaxjo 13
30,54 Theodor Behring 2005 20 jan Vaxjo 13 31,25  Mathilda Holmgren 2003 21 jan Véaxjo 15
30,59 Alexander Hégg 2006 7 jan Uppsala 12 31,32 Beatrix Flensborg 2005 17 feb Sétra 13
30,98 Gustav Welander 2006 17 feb Sétra 12 31,36  Elsa Kjellstrém 2006 21 jan Vaxjo 12
32,58 Leo Wickert 2005 20 jan Véxjo 13 31,89  Julia Samuelsson 2005 21 jan Vaxjo 13
32,74  Joel Henebratt 2005 20 jan Vaxjo 13 32,68 Linn Hessing 2005 17 jan Sollentuna 13
33,96 Jonah Heldt 2006 17 feb Satra 12 32,73 Linn Nylander 2006 17 feb Satra 12
33,22  Emelie Malmborg 2003 18 nov Linképing 15
33,28  Anna Lindgren 2006 17 jan Sollentuna 12
36,11  Ebba Adolphson 2005 21 jan Vaxjo 13
38,40  Vera Stralje 2005 21 jan Vaxjo 13
400m
51,58 Jakob Samuelsson 1998 27 jan Malmé M22 400m
52,92 Edom Abreham 1995 3 feb Satra MS 56,64  Sofia Johnsson 1994 20 jan Vaxjo Ks
53,50 Anton Persson 1996 9 feb sétra M22 57,13 Lovisa Bivstedt 2001 24 feb Uppsala 17
55,85 Viktor Moller 2002 3 mar Vaxjo 16 61,14  Jenny Wingqvist 1997 24 feb Uppsala K22
56,36 Sergej Nikolajev 1973 13 jan Satra VET|| 1,28,17 Matilda Barasciutti 2008 11 mar Satra 10
56,76 Karl Kallman 2002 3 mar Vaxjo 16 1,39,36 Moa Hill 2008 4 feb Satra 10
62,42 Melker Tingberg 2002 9 feb Satra 16
79,95 Jamie Kinane 2009 25 mar Huddinge 9
83,02 Willmer Hagg 2009 25 mar Huddinge 9
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400m, forts
99,55
1,18,59
1,22,57
1,23,72
1,28,12
1,35,98
1,39,98
1,43,95

600m
1,45,07
1,46,04
1,49,35
1,51,30
1,56,37
2,18,72
2,19,48
2,21,56
2,28,30
2,28,50

800m
1,51,08
1,52,75
1,52,97
2,10,26
2,14,61
2,15,95
2,34,77
2,36,52
2,41,27
2,42,70
2,43,51

Pontus
Fredrik
Edwin
Max
Arvid
Philip
Andreas
Norton

Elias
Vincent
Filip
Alexander
Gustav
Jonah
Adam
Nils
Simon
Albin

Anton
Rickard
Gustav
Matt
Viktor
Karl
Alexander
Mats
Alexander
Melker
Samuel

Brantsberg
Danielsson
Larripa Taxell
Worden

Loof
Andersson
Grenebrant
Grangyvist

Lind

Arousell
Winstrém
Hagg
Welander
Heldt
Ekstrom
Bergman
Loof

Von Knorring

Persson
Gunnarsson
Bivstedt
Kinane
Moller
Kallman
Linde
Kollbrink
Hagg
Tingberg
Berhane

2009
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008

2003
2003
2006
2006
2006
2006
2007
2007
2007
2007

1996
1991
1996
1968
2002
2002
2002
1970
2006
2002
2005

25 mar
11 mar
4 feb
25 mar
4 feb
4 feb
4 feb
11 mar

11 feb
11 feb
11 feb
18 feb
2 dec
2 dec
2 dec
4 feb
4 feb
4 feb

3 feb
27 jan

3 feb
11 feb
11 mar
28 jan
11 mar
24 mar
21 jan
11 mar
18 feb

Huddinge
Satra
Séatra

Huddinge
Séatra
Satra
Séatra
Satra

Norrkoping
Norrkoping
Satra
Satra
Sollentuna
Sollentuna
Sollentuna
Satra
Satra
Satra

Satra
Goteborg/IH
Satra
Satra
Sollentuna
Huddinge
Sollentuna
Vasteras
Satra
Sollentuna
Satra

10
10

10
10
10
10

11

M22
MS
M22
VET
16
16
16
VET
12
16
13

600m
1,47,26
1,49,47
1,50,41
1,52,62
1,52,66
1,52,83
2,01,13
2,04,41
2,06,26
2,07,94
2,33,88
2,46,75
2,49,51

800m
2,09,77
2,12,18
2,26,44
2,32,60
2,35,05
2,35,29
2,38,71
2,41,73
2,48,87
2,52,74
2,54,98
2,55,72

Hannah
Caroline
Clara
Marika
Linn
Tilda
Elsa
Emelie
Nora
Elsa
Caisa
Moa
Alisha

Lovisa
Astrid
Malin
Hannah
Hedda
Tilda
Laura
Linn
Stella
Wilja
Liv
Ida

Kinane
Graveley
Fallenius
Astrand
Adolfsson
Bergsten
Eriksson
Beckman
Hagg
Ahlenius
Wibler
Forsen
Mirza

Bivstedt
Rosvall
Skogstrém
Kinane
Tangfelt
Bergsten
Fodor
Adolfsson
Krywult
Wickert
Bjorkman
Malmborg

2006
2003
2003
2003
2006
2005
2003
2003
2006
2005
2007
2007
2007

2001
1997
1995
2006
2002
2005
2003
2006
2000
2002
2005
2005

18 feb
10 feb
10 feb
11 feb
18 feb
11 feb
10 feb
14 feb
4 feb
6 jan
4 feb
4 feb
4 feb

18 feb
3 feb
11 feb
14 feb
11 mar
18 feb
11 mar
20 jan
11 mar
11 mar
18 feb
18 feb

Sétra
Norrkdping
Norrkdping
Norrkdping

Sétra

Satra
Norrkdping

Satra

Sétra

Uppsala

Sétra

Satra

Sétra

Gavle

17

Collage Station, TX K22

Norrkdping
Sollentuna
Sollentuna
Satra
Sollentuna
Vaxjo
Sollentuna
Sollentuna
Satra
Satra

KS
12
16
13
15
12
18
16
13
13
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1000m 1000m

2,47,44  Fredrik Samuelsson 1995 11 feb Norrkdping MS 3,06,56 Frida Hafstrom 2003 3 mar Vaxjo 15

2,54,46  Albert Henriksson 2003 4 feb Séatra 15 3,10,08 Ingrid Jonsson 2003 18 feb Satra 15

2,57,95 Fabian Olin 2004 27 jan Huddinge 14 3,24,77  Juno Myrhede 2004 18 feb Satra 14

3,10,94  Jonathan Kihlstrom 2003 20 jan Vaxjo 15 3,27,56  Tuva Kjellstrom 2003 10 feb Satra 15

3,13,22  Vihelm Werner 2003 27 jan Huddinge 15 3,29,05 Josefine Hojer 2003 28 jan Huddinge 15

3,24,42  Sergej Nikolajev 1973 3 feb Nyképing VET

3,32,13 Nils Nestor 1952 25 nov Orebro VET

1500m 1500m

3,47,54  Elmar Engholm 1992 3 feb Satra MS 4,37,56 Lovisa Bivstedt 2001 25 feb Uppsala 17

3,50,15 Emil Blomberg 1992 3 feb Satra MS 5,10,55 Ida Blom 2002 14 jan Orebro 16

4,03,48  Erik Djurberg 1997 25 feb Uppsala M22

4,04,96  Anton Axelsson 2001 17 feb Géavle 17

4,11,86  Andreeas Jansson 1996 17 feb Gavle M22

4,19,11  Robel Kahisay 1998 25 feb Uppsala M22

4,35,33  Samuel Olsson 2002 10 feb Sétra 16

4,40,11  Samuel Bergman 2002 3 mar Vaxjo 16

4,49,55  Viktor Moller 2002 20 jan Vaxjo 16

453,79 Karl Kéllman 2002 21 jan Sétra 16

5,00,25 Erik Bungerfeldt 2001 10 feb Satra 17

5,28,40 Mats Kollbrink 1970 3 mar Véasteras VET

1 mile 1 mile

4,09,78  Joel Duren 1995 20 feb Birmingham, AL MS 457,77  Astrid Rosvall 1997 20 feb  Birmingham, AL K22
5,19,32 Emma Gustafsson 1997 16 feb Allendale, Ml K22

3000m 3000m

8,08,10 Elmar Engholm 1992 11 feb Uppsala Ms || 10,35,14 Kerstin Axelsson 1996 9 feb Satra K22

8,20,17  Joel Duren 1994 19 feb Birmingham, AL MS 10,45,16 Gabriella Samuelsson 1987 5 jan Uppsala KS

8,27,81  Andreas Jansson 1996 3 feb Sétra M22 | 10,52,76 Emma Gustafsson 1997 1 dec Allendale, Ml K22

9,01,55 Erik Djurberg 1997 28 jan Uppsala M22

9,14,88  Robel Kahisay 1998 26 jan Huddinge M22

9,43,16  Joel Kronberg 1992 24 feb Sollentuna MS 50mh K

10,32,50 Jonathan Bjornaes 1990 24 feb Sollentuna MS 8,95 Farydah Inoussa 1994 12 jan Fayetteville, AR

11,27,51 Mats Kollbrink 1970 9 feb Sétra VET
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40mh
8,13
8,37
9,45
10,20

60mh
10,23
10,87
10,97
11,16
11,17
11,34
12,26
12,36
12,51
12,56
12,58
12,81
12,99
14,43
16,05

60mh
8,57
9,44
9,65

10,39
11,29

10-55cm
Edwin
Fredrik
Andreas
Norton

12-134r 76cm
Erik
Jakob
Mindor
Olle
Theodor
Vidar
Ludvig
Gustav
Alexander
Leo
Filip
Jonah
Joel
Leo
John

14-158r 84cm
Elias
Vincent
Linus
Elias

Eli

Larripa Taxell
Danielsson
Grenebrant
Grangyvist

>70

Larripa Taxell
Henningsohn
Bergler
Skymne
Behring

Lind
Davidsson
Welander
Hagg
Wickert
Winstrém
Heldt
Henebratt
Héakansson
Ostlund

Lind
Arousell
Jonsson
Boman
Dahl Oud

2008
2008
2008
2008

2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2006
2006
2005
2006
2006
2005
2005
1945

2003
2003
2004
2004
2004

11 mar
11 mar
11 mar
11 mar

17 feb
13 jan
4 feb
15 apr
15 apr
17 feb
15 apr
15 apr
15 apr
15 apr
15 apr
15 apr
17 feb
15 apr
4 mar

4 mar
11 feb
17 feb
17 feb
24 mar

Satra
Satra
Séatra
Satra

Satra
Séatra
Satra
Sollentuna
Sollentuna
Satra
Sollentuna
Sollentuna
Sollentuna
Sollentuna
Sollentuna
Sollentuna
Satra
Sollentuna
Vasteras

Vaxjo
Norrkdping
Satra
Satra
Huddinge

10

13
13
13
13
13
13
13
12
12
13
12
12
13
13
VET

15
15
14
14
14

40mh
8,77

60mh
10,12
10,83
10,86
11,00
11,30
11,38
11,68
12,07
12,18
12,28
12,72
12,79
12,90
12,91
13,07
13,87
15,32
16,77

60mh
9,12
9,52
9,86
10,35
10,40
11,43
11,52

104r-55cm

Matilda

12-134r 68cm
Natalie
Beatrix
Julia
Linn
Yara
Ida

Elsa
Isabelle
Ellen
Ebba
Ida
Anna
Nora
Xana
Rebecca
Linn
Vera
Ebba

14-158r 76cm
Clara
Marika
Laura
Caroline
Emelie
Elsa
Mathilda

Barasciutti

Lindgren
Flensborg
Samuelsson
Adolfsson
Leitmeyer
Slattegard
Kjellstrém
Malmborg
Cederblad
Ekblom
Malmborg
Lindgren
Hagg
Baxter
Thessaghebril
Hessing
Stralje
Adolphson

Fallenius
Astrand
Fodar
Graveley
Beckman
Eriksson
Holmberg

2008 11 mar

2005
2005
2005
2006
2005
2005
2006
2005
2005
2006
2005
2006
2006
2006
2006
2005
2005
2005

2003

2003
2003
2003
2003
2003

2003

15 apr
17 feb
17 feb
15 apr
15 apr
15 apr
17 feb
15 apr

4 feb
15 apr
15 apr
17 feb
15 apr
15 apr
15 apr

4 feb
15 apr
15 apr

10 feb
4 feb
4 feb

10 feb

21 jan

10 feb
4 feb

Satra

Sollentuna
Satra
Satra

Sollentuna

Sollentuna

Sollentuna
Satra

Sollentuna
Satra

Sollentuna

Sollentuna
Satra

Sollentuna

Sollentuna

Sollentuna
Satra

Sollentuna

Sollentuna

Norrkdping
Satra
Satra

Norrkdping
Vaxjo

Norrkdping
Satra

10

13
13
13
12
13
13
12
13
13
12

15
15
15
15
15
15
15
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60mh 16-174r 76cm
8,98 Shila Fathli 2001 25 feb Uppsala 17
60mh >19 & 106cm 60mh >174r 84cm
8,07 Fredrik Samuelsson 1995 3 feb Satra MS 8,30 Amanda Hansson 1999 25 feb Uppsala 19
10,32 Sergej Nikolajev 1973 3 feb Nykoping VET 8,39 Malin Skogstrém 1995 3 feb Satra KS
8,79 Farydah Inoussa 1994 9feb  Birmingham, AL KS
10,21 Sandra Skogstrém 1997 7 jan Uppsala K22
Hojd Hojd
2,08 Fredrik Samuelsson 1995 10 feb Norrképing MS 1,69 Malin Skogstrém 1995 11 feb Norrképing KS
2,00 Andreas Henriksson 1990 9 feb Satra MS 1,66 Clara Fallenius 2003 10 feb Norrképing 15
1,69 Elias Lind 2003 11 feb Norrkdping 15 1,60 Marika Astrand 2003 10 feb Norrkdping 15
1,69 Vincent Arousell 2003 11 feb Norrkdping 15 1,50 Farydah Inoussa 1994 9feb  Birmingham, AL KS
1,67 Mats Kollbrink 1970 3 mar Vasterds VET 1,48 Caroline Graveley 2003 10 feb Norrképing 15
1,65 Tobias Solberg 2001 21 jan Vaxjo 17 1,45 Shila Fanhiti 2001 11 mar Sollentuna 17
1,61 Tobias Wallin 1972 3 mar Vésterds VET 1,42 Elsa Eriksson 2003 10 feb Norrkoping 15
1,55 Elias Boman 2004 21 jan Vaxjo 14 1,42 Emelie Beckman 2003 10 feb Norrképing 15
1,53 Melker Tingberg 2002 1l mar  Sollentuna 16 1,41 Tuva Kjellstrém 2003 20 jan Vaxjo 15
1,53 Oliver Gao 2002 1l mar  Sollentuna 16 1,40 Beatrix Flensborg 2005 4 feb Satra 13
1,53 Victor Moller 2002 11 mar  Sollentuna 16 1,40 Nathalie Lindgren 2005 4 feb Sétra 13
151 Eli Dahl Oud 2004 25 mar Huddinge 14 1,39 Jessica Holmberg 2003 10 feb Satra 15
1,50 Hugo Ahlenius 2003 6 jan Uppsala 15 1,37 Wilja Wickert 2002 11 mar Sollentuna 16
1,49 Sergej Nikolajev 1973 3 feb Nykoping VET 1,28 Ellen Cederblad 2005 4 feb Sétra 13
1,46 Erik Larripa Taxell 2005 13 jan Sétra 13 1,28 Julia Samuelsson 2005 4 feb Séatra 13
1,46 Linus Jonsson 2004 28 jan Huddinge 14 1,28 Xana Baxter 2006 2 dec Sollentuna 12
1,40 Mats Olsson 1986 16 dec Uppsala MS 1,26 Linn Adolfsson 2006 4 feb Satra 12
1,38 Mindor Bergler 2005 18 feb Satra 13 1,26 Livia Klaesson 2006 4 feb Satra 12
1,35 Olle Skymne 2005 4 feb Satra 13 1,23 Elsa Kjellstrom 2006 21 jan Vaxjo 12
1,33 Jakob Henningsohn 2005 18 feb Satra 13 1,21 Amanda Barascultti 2001 11 mar Sollentuna 17
1,28 Alexander Hégg 2006 2 dec Sollentuna 12 1,21 Yara Leitmeyer 2005 4 feb Satra 13
1,28 Asil Ares Savaskan 2006 2dec  Sollentuna 12 1,20 Nora Hagg 2006 15 apr Sollentuna 12
1,28 Jonah Heldt 2006 15 apr Sollentuna 12 1,16 Ida Slattegard 2005 4 feb Sétra 13
1,26 Gunnar Ekstedt 1943 3 mar Vasterds VET 1,13 Anna Lindgren 2006 18 feb Satra 12
1,24 Filip Winstrom 2006 15 apr Sollentuna 12 1,09 Linn Hessing 2005 4 feb Satra 13
1,23 Edwin Larripa Taxell 2008 24 mar Huddinge 10 1,08 Anna Lindgren 2006 21 jan Vaxjo 12
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Hojd, forts
1,17
1,16
1,16
1,08
0,98
0,98
0,97

Stav
4,85
4,23
3,60
2,95
2,81
2,35
2,26
2,21
1,76
1,85
1,85
1,85
1,25
1,25

Leo
John
Joel
Oliver
Albin
Andreas
Oliver

Fredrik
Tobias
Sergej
Elias
Linus
Vincent
Jakob
Lars
Mindor
Erik
Leo
Olle
Ludvig
Theodor

Wickert
Ostlund
Henebratt
Akerberg
Von Knorring
Grenebrant
Akerberg

Samuelsson
Solberg
Nikolajev
Lind

Jonsson
Arousell
Henningsohn
Wennblom
Bergler
Larripa Taxell
Wickert
Skymne
Davidsson
Behring

2005
1945
2005
2007
2007
2008
2007

1995
2001
1973
2003
2004
2003
2005
1934
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005

20 jan
3 feb
4 feb
9 dec
9 dec
9 dec

24 mar

11 feb
27 jan
4 mar
10 feb
17 feb
10 feb
21 jan
6 jan
21 jan
15 apr
15 apr
15 apr
15 apr
15 apr

Vaxjo
Nykoping
Séatra
Satra
Séatra
Satra
Huddinge

Norrkoping
Huddinge
Vasteras

Norrkdping

Satra
Norrkdping
Vaxjo
Satra
Vaxjo

Sollentuna

Sollentuna

Sollentuna

Sollentuna

Sollentuna

MS
17
VET
15
14
15
13
VET
13
13
13

Ho6jd, forts
1,04
1,03
1,03
1,03
0,98

Stav
4,50
4,46
2,80
2,34
2,34
2,32
2,21
1,85
1,70
1,70
1,40
1,40
1,25
1,25

Rebbeca
Alisha
Elin
Moa
Matilda

Angelica
Lisa
Emilie
Jessica
Ida
Elsa
Natalie
Linn
Yara
Julia
Beatrix
Isabelle
Ebba
Vera

Thessaghebril
Mirza
Gullicksson
Hill
Barascutti

Bengtsson
Gunnarsson
Beckman
Holmberg
Slattegard
Eriksson
Lindgren
Hessing
Leitmeyer
Samuelsson
Flensborg
Malmborg
Adolphson
Stralje

2006
2007
2007
2008
2008

1993
1999
2003
2003
2005
2003
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005

15 apr
9 dec
9 dec
9 dec
9 dec

3 mar
26 jan

7 jan
11 feb
11 feb

4 mar
18 feb
15 apr
15 apr
15 apr
15 apr
15 apr
15 apr
15 apr

Sollentuna
Satra
Satra
Satra
Satra

Birmingham, GBR
Clemson, SC
Uppsala
Satra
Satra
Vaxjo
Vaxjo
Sollentuna
Sollentuna
Sollentuna
Sollentuna
Sollentuna
Sollentuna
Sollentuna

12
11
11
10
10

KS
19
15
15
13
15
13

13
13
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Langd - hoppzon

4,67
4,57
4,55
4,34
4,28
4,15
4,05
4,03
3,99
3,93
3,92
3,87
3,78
3,75
3,71
3,64
3,59
3,55
3,47
3,37
3,36
3,31
3,29
3,13
3,11
3,09
3,08
3,06
2,90
2,90
2,89
2,74
2,70
2,69
2,68
2,47
2,44
2,26

Mindor
Jakob
Erik
Theodor
Olle
Gustav
Elliot
Vidar
Filip
Tim
Alexander
Ludvig
Leo
Tom
Jonah
Fredrik
Joel
Nils
Edwin
Viktor
Leo
Simon
Irving
Willmer
Gustav
Oliver
Max
Andreas
Albin
Nore
Philip
Oskar
Arvid
Marcus
Lucas
Elliot
Norton
Pontus

upp till p13
Bergler
Henningsohn
Larripa Taxell
Behring
Skymne
Welander
Hultell

Lind
Winstrom
Laurell

Hagg
Davidsson
Wickert
Todaro
Heldt
Danielsson
Henebratt
Bergman
Larripa Taxell
Bjorkstrom
Hékansson
Loof

Lind

Hagg
Wallman
Akerberg
Worden
Grenebrant
von Knorring
Wennergren
Andersson
Gyllenhdg
Loof

Thors

Berg
Akerberg
Grangqvist
Brantsberg

2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2006
2006
2005
2006
2006
2006
2005
2005
2005
2006
2008
2005
2007
2008
2006
2005
2007
2007
2009
2008
2007
2008
2008
2007
2008
2008
2007
2008
2008
2008
2009
2008
2009

15 apr
15 apr
17 feb
15 apr
15 apr
15 apr
15 apr
21 jan
17 feb
10 dec
28 jan
15 apr
15 apr
21 jan
24 mar
25 mar
15 apr

4 feb
10 dec
15 apr
17 feb

9 dec

9 dec

2 dec
4 feb

9 dec
25 mar
11 mar
4 feb
25 mar
4 feb
4 feb
10 dec
10 dec
10 dec
25 mar
11 mar
25 mar

Sollentuna
Sollentuna
Satra
Sollentuna
Sollentuna
Sollentuna
Sollentuna
Vaxjo
Satra
Séatra
Huddinge
Sollentuna
Sollentuna
Vaxjo
Huddinge
Huddinge
Sollentuna
Satra
Satra
Sollentuna
Satra
Satra
Satra
Sollentuna
Satra
Satra
Huddinge
Satra
Satra
Huddinge
Satra
Satra
Satra
Satra
Satra
Huddinge
Satra
Huddinge

13
13
13
13
13
12
12
13
12
12
12
13
13
13
12
10
13
11
10
12
13
11
11

10
11
10
10
11
10
10
11
10
10
10

10

Langd - hoppzon

4,43
4,33
4,32
4,31
4,18
4,13
4,13
4,09
3,96
3,96
3,91
3,82
3,72
3,70
3,62
3,61
3,58
3,43
3,30
3,24
3,20
3,18
3,15
3,10
3,08
3,00
2,05
1,98

Nathalie
Julia
Beatrix
Yara
Elsa
Ida
Isabelle
Ida
Linn
Xana
Ellen
Linn
Alisha
Linn
Livia
Ebba
Ines
Ebba
Rebbeca
Moa
Anna
Vera
Matilda
Elin
Caisa
Nora
Ella
Eira

upp till f13
Lindgren
Samuelsson
Flensborg
Leitmeyer
Kjellstrom
Slattegard
Malmborg
Malmborg
Nylander
Baxter
Cederblad
Adolfsson
Mirza
Hessing
Klaesson
Adolphson
Palmgren
Ekblom
Thessaghebril
Forsen
Lindgren
Stralje
Barasciutti
Gullicksson
Wibler
Hagg

Hagg

Ljung

2005
2005
2005
2005
2006
2005
2005
2005
2006
2006
2005
2006
2007
2005
2006
2005
2006
2006
2006
2007
2006
2005
2008
2007
2007
2006
2006
2008

15 apr
20 jan
15 apr
15 apr
17 feb
15 apr
15 apr
15 apr
15 apr
15 apr
20 jan
10 dec

9 dec
15 apr
15 apr
15 apr
15 apr
15 apr
15 apr
25 mar
17 feb
15 apr
11 mar
25 mar

4 feb
15 apr

4 feb
10 dec

Sollentuna
Vaxjo
Sollentuna
Sollentuna
Satra
Sollentuna
Sollentuna
Sollentuna
Sollentuna
Sollentuna
Vaxjo
Satra
Satra
Sollentuna
Sollentuna
Sollentuna
Sollentuna
Sollentuna
Sollentuna
Huddinge
Satra
Sollentuna
Satra
Huddinge
Satra
Sollentuna
Satra
Satra

13
13
13
13
12
13
13
13
12
12
13
12
11
13
12
13
12
12
12
11
12
13
10
11
11
12
12
10
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Langd
7,28
7,08
6,64
6,37
6,09
6,04
5,90
5,89
5,62
5,61
5,34
5,30
5,29
5,18
5,13
512
4,91
4,82
4,01
3,96
3,16
2,64

Tresteg -
9,50
8,67
8,43
7,68
7,17

Fredrik
Jesper
Wilhelm
Jakob
Jacob
Oliver
Elias
Martin
Linus
Tobias
Vincent
Melker
Alexander
Mats
Sergej
Marten
Lucas
Elias
Eli
Elvis
Lars
John

hoppzon
Mindor
Vidar
Tim

Leo

Joel

Samuelsson
Hellstrém
Eidenstedt
Samuelsson
Tysen Holmberg
Gao

Lind
Hagberg
Jonsson
Solberg
Arousell
Tingberg
Linde
Kollbrink
Nikolajev
Nystrand
Lindberg
Boman
Dahl Oud
Olsen
Wennblom
Ostlund

Bergler
Lind
Laurell
Wickert
Henebratt

1995
1995
1998
1998
2000
2002
2003
2001
2004
2001
2003
2002
2002
1970
1973
2003
2004
2004
2004
2004
1934
1945

2005
2005
2006
2005
2005

10 feb
18 feb
26 jan
3 feb
26 jan
21 jan
4 feb
11 mar
30 mar
21 jan
10 feb
17 feb
11 mar
13 jan
3 feb
4 feb
17 feb
21 jan
17 feb
10 dec
2 mar
3 feb

18 feb
18 feb
10 feb
18 feb
18 feb

Norrkdping
Gavle
Huddinge
Satra
Huddinge
Vaxjo
Séatra
Sollentuna
Eskilstuna
Vaxjo
Norrkoping
Satra
Sollentuna
Satra
Nykoping
Satra
Satra
Vaxjo
Satra
Satra
Vasteras
Nykoping

Satra
Satra
Satra
Satra
Satra

MS
MS
M22
M22
18
16
15
17
14
17
15
16
16
VET
VET
15
14
14
14
14
VET
VET

13
13
12
13

Langd
6,34
571
5,63
5,45
5,38
5,00
4,97
4,95
4,85
4,76
4,75
4,58
4,58
4,40
4,25
4,22
4,20
4,15
3,79
3,59
3,50
3,49
3,25
3,20
2,39

Tresteg - hoppzon

8,75
8,54

Amanda
Malin
Sara
Clara
Farydah
Sofia
Marika
Caroline
Shila
Wilja
Laura
Amanda
Jasmin
Jessica
Elsa
Emelie
Ellen
Mathilda
Tuva
Nathalie
Amina
Emma
Dlin
Selma
Lara

Natalie
Elsa

Hansson
Skogstrém
Kviberg
Fallenius
Inoussa
Boman
Astrand
Craveley
Fahiti
Wickert
Fodor
Barasciutti
Blomberg
Holmberg
Eriksson
Beckman
Antivilo Lindsj60
Holmgren
Kjellstrom
Yacoub
Sabik

sall
Mahmood
Sabik
Yosef

Lindgren
Kjellstrém

1999
1995
1993
2003
1994
2002
2003
2003
2001
2002
2003
2001
2001
2003
2003
2003
2004
2003
2003
2004
2004
2004
2004
2002
2004

2005
2006

jan
11 feb
3 feb
3 mar
9 dec
11 mar
20 jan
4 feb
11 mar
3 feb
11 feb
11 mar
11 mar
4 feb
10 feb
10 feb
21 jan
4 feb
7 jan
21 jan
21 jan
17 feb
21 jan
20 jan
21 jan

18 feb
18 feb

Uppsala
Norrkdping
Satra
Vaxjo
Clemson, SC
Sollentuna
Vaxjo
Satra
Sollentuna
Satra
Satra
Sollentuna
Sollentuna
Satra
Norrkdping
Norrkdping
Vaxjo
Satra
Uppsala
Vaxjo
Vaxjo
Satra
Vaxjo
Vaxjo
Vaxjo

Séatra
Satra

19
KS
KS

KS
16

15
17
16
15
17
17
15
15
15
14
15
15
14
14
14
14
16
14
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Tresteg
15,67
14,82
13,65
13,23
12,86
11,29
11.21
10,95
10,67
10,03

9,66

Kula 2kg
7,42
6,77
6,69
6,64
6,31
6,27
5,68
5,66
5,16
4,83
4,76
4,43
4,36
4,21
4,18
4,09
3,65

Jesper
Moteba
Andreas
Jacob
Elias
Linus
Melker
Sergej
Elias
Mats
Hugo

Fredrik
Andreas
Wilmer
Irving
Marcus
Edwin
Max
Linus
Simon
Oliver
Arvid
Norton
Philip
Pontus
Lukas
Nore
Elliot

Hellstrém
Mbumba
Henriksson

Tysen Holmberg

Lind
Jonsson
Tingberg
Nikolajev
Boman
Olsson
Ahlenius

upp till p11
Danielsson
Grenebrant
Hagg

Lind

Thors
Larripa Taxell
Worden
Eklund
Loof
Akerberg
Loof
Granqvist
Andersson
Brantsberg
Berg
Wennergren
Akerberg

1995
1990
1990
2000
2003
2004
2002
1973
2004
1986
2003

2008
2008
2009
2007
2008
2008
2008
2006
2007
2007
2008
2008
2008
2009
2008
2008
2009

20 jan
17 feb
27 jan
20 jan
4 mar
14 apr
18 feb

4 mar
11 mar
16 dec

6 jan

25 mar
11 mar
21 jan
9 dec
9 dec
25 mar
25 mar
4 feb
9 dec
9 dec
9 dec
9 dec
9 dec
10 dec
9 dec
9 dec
25 mar

Vaxjo
Satra
Huddinge
Vaxjo
Vaxjo
Vasteras
Séatra
Vasteras
Karlstad
Uppsala
Uppsala

Huddinge
Satra
Satra
Satra
Satra

Huddinge

Huddinge
Satra
Satra
Satra
Satra
Satra
Satra
Satra
Satra
Satra

Huddinge

MS
MS
MS
18
15
14
16
VET
14
MS
15

10
10

11
10
10
10
12
11
11
10
10
10

10
10
9

Tresteg
10,51
9,86
9,43
8,42

Kula 2kg
9,62
8,98
8,41
8,14
7,94
7,74
7,35
7,10
7,09
7,00
6,97
6,92
6,84
6,82
6,80
6,22
6,07
5,62
5,17
4,96
4,34
4,24
2,56

Caroline
Wilja
Jessica
Tuva

Natalie
Ida
Elsa
Julia
Yara
Beatrix
Vera
Anna
Livia
Linn
Ebba
Isabelle
Elsa
Ida
Ebba
Nora
Linn
Linn
Matilda
Elin
Eira
Alisha
Ella

Graveley
Wickert
Holmberg
Kjellstom

upp till f13
Lindgren
Slattegard
Kjellstrém
Samuelsson
Leitmeyer
Flensborg
Stralje
Lindgren
Klaesson
Adolfsson
Adolphson
Malmborg
Ahlenius
Malmborg
Ekblom
Hagg
Hessing
Nylander
Barasciutti
Gullicksson
Ljung
Mirza
Hagg

2003
2002
2003
2003

2005
2005
2006
2005
2005
2005
2005
2006
2006
2006
2005
2005
2005
2005
2006
2006
2005
2006
2008
2007
2008
2007
2008

4 mar
18 feb
21 jan
21 jan

15 apr
21 jan
17 feb
21 jan
15 apr
21 jan
15 apr
17 feb
15 apr
14 jan
15 apr
15 apr
6 jan
15 apr
15 apr
15 apr
15 apr
15 apr
11 mar
9 dec
9 dec
9 dec
9 dec

Vaxjo
Satra
Vaxjo
Vaxjo

Sollentuna
Vaxjo
Satra
Vaxjo

Sollentuna
Vaxjo

Sollentuna
Satra

Sollentuna
Satra

Sollentuna

Sollentuna

Uppsala

Sollentuna

Sollentuna

Sollentuna

Sollentuna

Sollentuna
Satra
Satra
Satra
Satra
Satra

15
16
15
15

13
13
12
13
13
13
13
12
12
12
13
13
13
13
12
12
13
12
10
11
10
11
10
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Kula 3kg
9,01
8,95
7,56
8,17
6,79
6,50
7,13
5,79
5,72
6,96
5,83
5,61
5,31
531

Kula 4kg
14,97
12,02
10,27
9,88
9,36
8,14
6,24

Kula 5kg
12,80
10,74
9,97
7,09

Kula 6kg
18,12

12-13 &r
Olle
Vidar
Jakob
Erik
Leo
Mindor
Theodor
Joel
Leo
Ludvig
Elliot
Filip
Jonah
Viktor

14-15
Elias
Linus
Elias
Vincent
John
Eli
Elvis

p16 - p17
Elias
Tobias
Oliver
Kamyar

p18 - p19
Patrik

vet+80

Skymne

Lind
Henningsohn
Larripa Taxell
Hékansson
Bergler
Behring
Henebratt
Wickert
Davidsson
Hultell
Winstrom
Heldt
Bjorkstrém

vet +70
Lind
Jonsson
Boman
Arousell
Ostlund
Dahl Oud
Olsen

vet +60
Lind
Solberg
Gao
Shakiba

vet +50

Lindstedt

2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2006
2006
2006
2006

2003
2004
2004
2003
1945
2004
2004

2003
2001
2002
2001

1999

4 feb
4 feb
4 feb
15 apr
17 feb
15 apr
15 apr
20 jan
4 feb
15 apr
15 apr
15 apr
15 apr
15 apr

11 feb
20 jan
4 feb
11 feb
13 jan
25 mar
20 jan

11 mar
11 mar
11 mar
11 mar

10 feb

Satra
Satra
Séatra
Sollentuna
Séatra
Sollentuna
Sollentuna
Vaxjo
Séatra
Sollentuna
Sollentuna
Sollentuna
Sollentuna
Sollentuna

Norrkdping
Vaxjo
Satra

Norrkoping
Satra

Huddinge
Vaxjo

Sollentuna
Sollentuna
Sollentuna
Sollentuna

Satra

13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
12
12
12
12

15
14
14
15
VET
14
14

15
17
16
17

19

Kula 3 kg
10,89
10,61
9,84
9,64
9,16
8,65
8,51
8,15
7,72
7,54
7,46
7,35
7,35
6,22
5,41
5,33

Emellie
Sofia
Laura
Wilja
Emelie
Caroline
Clara
Marika
Selma
Filippa
Jasmin
Elsa
Ellen
Dlin
Amina
Lara

14-17 &r
Beckman
Boman
Fodor
Wickert
Malmborg
Graveley
Fallenius
Astrand
Sabik
Svalstedt
Blomberg
Eriksson
Antivilo Lindsj60
Mahmood
Sabik
Yosef

2003
2002
2003
2002
2003
2003
2003
2003
2002
2001
2001
2003
2004
2004
2004
2004

3 mar
18 feb
11 mar
11 mar
18 feb
10 feb
10 feb
11 mar
21 jan
21 jan
11 mar
10 feb
21 jan
21 jan
21 jan
18 feb

Vaxjo
Satra
Sollentuna
sollentuna
Satra
Norrkdping
Norrkdping
Sollentuna
Vaxjo
Vaxjo
Sollentuna
Norrkdping
Vaxjo
Vaxjo
Vaxjo
Satra

16
15
16
15
15
15
15
16
17
17
15
14
14
14
14
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Kula 7,26kg Kula 4 kg
17,17 Simon Pettersson 1994 3 feb Vaxjo MS 13,08  Amanda Lejros 1999 24 feb Uppsala 19
16,85 Mats Olsson 1986 17 feb Gavle MS 12,33 Malin Skogstrém 1995 21 jan Sétra KS
16,59 Gabriel Heen 1995 17 feb Gavle MS 11,92  Farydah Inoussa 1994 20jan  Birmingham, AL  KS
15,44 Niklas Lindstedt 1993 13 jan Orebro MS
15,09 Axel Noren 1996 25 feb Uppsala M22
14,41 Jakob Samuelsson 1998 28 jan Malmé M22
13,43 Fredrik Samuelsson 1995 10 feb Norrképing MS
9,45 Mats Kollbrink 1970 13 jan Sétra VET
9,22 Sergej Nikolajev 1973 3 feb Nyképing VET
Diskus  20kg Diskus  10kg
61,60 Simon Pettersson 1994 3 feb Vaxjo 35,76  Amanda Lejros 1999 3 feb Vaxjo
Vikt 7,26 kg Vikt 7,26 <174
12,03 John Ostlund 1945 2 mar Vasterds VET 16,16 Sofia Boman 2002 22 feb Sollentuna 16
11,35  Emelie Malmborg 2003 17 feb Séatra 15
Vikt 15,88kg VET || Vikt 9,08 «
19,04 Simon Pettersson 1994 17 feb Gavle MS 14,82 Amanda Lejros 1999 2 dec Falun 19
18,37 Love Litzell 1994 27 jan  New York, NY MS
16,63 Patrik Lindstedt 1999 24 feb Uppsala 19
14,47 Axel Noren 1996 23 feb Uppsala M22
Fyrkamp 11134 60mh, langd, kula, hojd Fyrkamp 12134 60mh,hojd, langd, kula
3052 Erik Larripa Taxell 2005 13 jan Satra 13 3041 Natalie Lindgren 2005 14 jan Satra 13
10,41,438 732, 146 10,98, 131 401, 894
2662 Jakob Henningsohn 2005 13 jan Sétra 13 2519 Elsa Kjellstrom 2006 14 jan Sétra 12
10,87, 437 682, 125 11,96, 119 389, 743
2405 Linn Adolfsson 2006 14 jan Sétra 12
11,91, 119 368, 700
1395 Anna Lindgren 2006 14 jan Sétra 12
13,13,0 320, 687
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Femkamp
1550

Femkamp
2876

Sjukamp
4140

3350

Sjukamp
5908

>70 &r
John
16,60, 264

Sergej
10,32, 513

14-15 ar
Elias
7,57, 295

Vincent
7,92, 235

60m,langd,kula
Fredrik
7,09,728

60mh, langd, kula, hojd, 1000m
Ostlund 1945
915, 116, dnf

60mh, langd, kula, héjd, 1000m
Nikolajev 1973
922, 149, 3,24,42

60m, stav, langd, 60mh, hojd, kula, 600m
Lind 2003
576,8,81,169,1497,1,45,07

Arousell 2003
534,9,44,169,988,1,46,04

héjd, 60mH, stav, 1000m
Samuelsson 1995
1343,208,8,14,485,2,47,44

3 feb

3 feb

10-11 feb

10-11 feb

10-11 feb

Nykdping

Nykoping

Norrkdping

Norrkoping

Norrkdping

VET

VET

15

15

MS

Femkamp
3409

2922

2860

2399

2172

Femkamp
4006

Stafett
1,45,72

151,24

1,55,74

60mh, langd, kula, hojd, 600m
Clara Fallenius
9,12, 166 851, 539, 1,50,41
Marika Astrand
9,77, 160 734, 475, 1,52,62
Caroline Graveley
10,35, 148 865, 494, 1,49,77
Emelie Beckman
10,45, 142 1019,422, 2,09,10
Elsa Eriksson
11,43,142 735, 425, 2,01,13
60mh, hojd kula, langd, 800m
Malin Skogstrém
8,54, 169 1193, 571, 2,26,44
4x200m mixat P/ F

Laura Fodor
Lucas Lindberg
Clara Fallenius
Elias Lind
Marika Astrand
Marten Nystrand
Caroline Graveley
Fabian Ohlin

Ida Malmborg
Jakob Henningsohn
Isabelle Malmborg
Vidar Lind

2003

2003

2003

2003

2003

1995

2003
2004
2003
2003

2003
2003
2003
2004

2005
2005
2005
2005

10 feb

10 feb

10 feb

10 feb

10 feb

11 feb

4 feb

4 feb

4 feb

Norrkdping

Norrkdping

Norrkdping

Norrkdping

Norrkdping

Norrkdping

Satra

Séatra

Satra

15

15

15

15

15

KS

15
14
15
15

15
15
15
14

13
13
13
13
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Stafett
2,24,56

2,40,18

2,45,41

Stafett
2,29,29

2,38,92

2,46,04

5x200m p12-p13

Erik
Mindor
Jakob
Theodor
Olle

Gustaf
Jonah
Viktor
Elliot
Filip

Ludvig
Leo
Jakob
Leo
Joel

5x200 f12-f13
Natalie

Ida

Isabelle
Yara

Ida

Hannah
Ebba
Nora
Elsa
Linn

Xana
Rebecca
Hannah
Linn
Ines

Larripa Taxell 2005
Bergler 2005
Henningsohn 2005
Behring 2005
Skymne 2005
Welander 2006
Heldt 2006
Bjorkstrém 2006
Hultell 2006
Winstrom 2006
Danielsson 2005
Wickert 2005
Henningsohn 2005
Hékansson 2005
Henebratt 2005
Lindgren 2005
Malmborg 2005
Malmborg 2005
Leitmeyer 2005
Slattegérd 2005
Kinane 2006
Ekblom 2006
Hagg 2006
Kjellstrom 2006
Adolfsson 2006
Baxter 2006
Thessaghebril 2006
Kinane 2006
Nylander 2006
Palmgren 2006

15 apr

15 apr

15 apr

15 apr

15 apr

15 apr

Sollentuna

Sollentuna

Sollentuna

Sollentuna

Sollentuna

Sollentuna

13
13
13

13
13

12
12
12
12
12

13
13
13
13
13

13
13
13
13
13

12
12
12
12
12

12
12
12
12
12

Stafett
1,57,47

1,58,32

2,04,38

2,05,85

ej tid

2,09,92

2,11,27

2,21,17

4x200m mixat P /F, forts

Isabelle Malmborg
Mindor Bergler
Ida Malmborg
Erik Larripa Taxell
Natalie Lindgren
Olle Skymne
Yara Leitmeyer
Erik Larripa Taxell
Hannah Kinane
Elsa Kjellstrom
Nora Hagg

Linn Adolfsson
Linn Adolfsson
Alexander Hagg
Klara Sewertz
Filip Winstrom
Ida Slattegard
Alexander Hégg
Ellen Cederblad
Mindor Bergler
Beatrix Flensborg
Joel Henebratt
Julia Samuelsson
Leo Wickert
Elsa Ahlenius
Ludvig Skantz
Tilda Berggren
Markus Hansson
Anna Lindgren
Simon Loof

Linn Hessing
Cajsa Wibler

2005
2005
2005
2005

2005
2005
2005
2005

2006
2006
2006
2006

2006
2006
2006
2006

2005
2005
2005
2005

2005
2005
2005
2005

2005
2005
2005
2005

2006
2007
2005
2007

8 dec

4 feb

4 feb

8 dec

4 feb

4 feb

8 dec

4 feb

Satra

Satra

Satra

Séatra

Satra

Satra

Séatra

Satra

13
13
13
13

13
13
13
13

12
12
12
12

12
12
12
12

13
13
13
13

13
13
13
13

13
13
13
13

12
11
13
11




